
E DIV: LOTS 5 & 8 BLOCK B
GRAY'S S/D OF BLOCKS 288 & 289
819-2093, PB 823-1056-1070,

TRIMBLE PATRICIA K/WOZNIAK NANCY
325 SE CHURCH AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13320-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.120 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/11/2016 DF 0.72 20,874 0 0 20,874

STANDARD
1

238,307
14,436
20,874

273,617
112,032
161,585

HX HB 50,722
110,863
273,617

0

273,617

1391/1041 8/13/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA K TRIMBLE

PATRICIA K TRIMBLE 

1343/0089 8/16/2017 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARON S CONNER

PATRICIA K TRIMBLE
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144 MAINT/ALTR 50 04/15/2014

2018HX Base Yr

325 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 50
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,068 106.7000 119.50 366,626 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2300

BAS 2,300 100 2,300 178,653

FGR 575 55 316 24,545

FOP 100 30 30 2,330

USP 1,050 35 368 28,584

UST 120 45 54 4,194

4,145 3,068 238,307

BAS= W51 USP= N20 W35 S30 UST= W10 S12 E10 N12$ E35 N10$ S10
W12 FGR=  W23 S25E23 N25$ S25 FOP= S5E20 N5 W20$ E20 S5 E43
N40$.

BAS
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20
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20
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35
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10

12

10

12

FGR

23

25

23

25

FOP5

20

5

20

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1955 1955 3 40 14,336

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 20 2.00 UT 0.00 0.00 50 0 0 3 50 100

14,436

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3170.00 184.00 31,390.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.70 0.95 0.67 20,874


